

An Institution of the Child Education Society (Regd.), Delhi

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

Circular No.: BBPSNB/OFF-CIR/2024-25/022

Date: 12 March, 2025

Dear Parents,

Warm Greetings!

As we strive to maintain the highest standards of education, we face increasing establishment costs due to rising inflation, faculty upgradation, infrastructure enhancement, and overall development of academic and extracurricular facilities. To sustain and further improve the quality of education and services we provide, it has become necessary to implement a revision in the fee structure for the upcoming academic session 2025-26 with 15% hike w.e.f 01 April, 2025.

Following fee structure will come into force w.e.f; 01 April, 2025 and the same will be uploaded on the school website

FEE STRUCTURE (2025-26)

ONE TIME CHARGES

Registration Charges:

Rs. 575/-

Caution Money:

Rs. 2300

Rs. 5750/- (payable at the time of admission only)

Admission Charges:

Rs. 2875/-

Particular(s)	BAL VATIKA I, II & III	I - V	VI - VIII	IX-X	XI-XII
Tuition fees	8565	8565	9450	10920	12105
ERP	375	375	375	375	375
Annual Charges (payable one time once in the year)	6900	6900	6900	6900	6900
Total to be in QTR - I	15840	15840	16725	18195	19380*
Tuition fees	8565	8565	9450	10920	12105
ERP	375	375	375	375	375
Total to be in each QTR - II, III & IV	8940	8940	9825	11295	12480*

^{*}Science fee & Computer fee @ Rs.1,200/- each per quarter will be charged separately and is applicable for class XI & XII only.

Ratibad Road, Neelbad, Bhopal - 462044 (M.P.)

Tel.: 9111720810

Email: bbpsnb@balbharati.org www.bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org

*Transport fees is to be paid in advance in each QTR.

QTR - I to be paid by 20.04.2025

QTR - III to be paid by 20.10.2025

QTR - II to be paid by 20.07.2025

QTR - IV to be paid by 20.01.2026

Late Fine will applicable after above mentioned dates i.e. Rs.50/- per week/ per quarter.

	DISTANCE						
Fee Head	0-03 KM	04-06 KM	07-14 KM	15-21 KM	22-28 KM		
BUS FEE	1265	1550	2010	2240	2530		

* Transport Charges are Applicable for 11 months only

MODE OF PAYMENT: Online Payment/ Cheque /Demand Draft.

Bank Details

: HDFC bank a/c no. 50100587101046

IFSC code: HDFC0003662

NOTE:

- No cash will be accepted.
- Admission Charges will be paid online only.
- Screenshot or Transaction No. of online payment is to be shared on school mobile no.9111720810 with student name and class, else your ward's fee will be treated as pending and late fine will be charged. You can also pay by using our website (bbpsneelbad@balbharati.org) through online payment option or BBPS parent App.
- In case you are directly depositing cash in school's bank account, then you have to inform the school with deposition slip on the above-mentioned mobile number else your ward's fee will be treated as pending and late fine will be charged.

Date: 12.03.2025

Principal BBPS, Neelbad